
Week One Week Two Week Three Week Four

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Savoury Mince

Burritos

Crispy Fish

and Chips

Lentil and

Chickpea

Lasagne

Roast Chicken,

Root Mash, Roast

Potatoes

Coconut and

Chickpea Curry

Carbonara

Noodles

Broccoli

Pesto Pasta

Italian Meatloaf,

Mashed Potatoes

Spaghetti

Pizza Bake

Chicken

Fried Rice

Loaded Fries,

Chicken Wings

Cheesy

Lentil Bake

Turkey, Ricotta,

Spinach Pancakes

Salt and Chilli

Prawn Spaghetti

Caramelised

Sausage

Casserole

Tuna Fishcakes,

Peas

Chicken

Kiev Pasta

Roast Pork, Hasselback

Potatoes, Cauliflower &

Broccoli Cheese

Butternut Squash

and Chickpea

Curry, Rice

Pulled Pork,

Jacket Potatoes,

Salad

Lasagne, Salad,

Garlic Bread

Honey Mustard

Sausage

Traybake

Jambalaya,

Homemade

Flatbreads

Bacon, Egg and

Veg Slice, Potato

Wedges

Roast Gammon,

Cheesy Veg, Roast

Potatoes

Creamy French

Onion Pasta

Sausage and

Mash Pie

Peanut Chicken

and Rice

Week Five

Carbonara 



Shopping list

2 x broccoli

swede

15 x peppers

2 x 1kg onions

2 x 1kg carrots

garlic

celery

7.5kg potatoes

7 x chillies

3 x cauliflower

4 x courgettes

2 x leeks

parsley

400g mushrooms

root ginger

450g spinach

2 x salad bags

spring onions

cherry tomatoes

butternut squash

lemon

2 x spaghetti

3 x pasta

lasagne sheets

2 x rice

3 x passata

6 x chopped tomatoes

3 x chickpeas

stuffing mix

2 x coconut milk

2 x tuna

lemon juice

honey

22 sausages

chicken wings

frozen mixed veg

chicken breasts

frozen sweetcorn

frozen peas

frozen white fish fillets

frozen chips

gammon joint

cooked prawns

whole chicken

2 x beef mince

cooking bacon

turkey mince

pork joint

chorizo

pepperoni

3 x 300ml double cream

2 x 15 eggs

3 x 400g cheese

2 x garlic baguette

2 x grana pedano

grated mozzarella

sour cream and chive dip

ricotta

red lentils

Worcestershire sauce

beef stock cubes

plain flour

breadcrumbs

rosemary

italian herb seasoning

chilli flakes

oregano

smoked paprika

brown sugar

vegetable stock cubes

lemonade

baking powder

curry powder

soy sauce

bbq sauce

thyme

mustard

chicken stock cubes

garlic granules

2 x instant noodles

tomato puree

chinese 5 spice

parsley

cornflour

peanut butter

Totals

£1.64

£0.69

£6.36

£1.98

£1.20

£0.95

£0.57

£3.57

£1.40

£2.97

£1.39

£1.19

£0.52

£1.19

£0.55

£1.90

£1.56

£0.55

£0.69

£1.50

£0.55

£0.56

£1.23

£0.75

£1.04

£1.65

£2.10

£1.62

£0.45

£1.58

£1.10

£0.80

£0.75

£3.00

£2.30

£0.89

£5.10

£1.32

£0.99

£2.50

£1.65

£4.09

£1.99

£3.76

£4.98

£1.00

£3.70

£5.00

£2.25

£1.05

£2.97

£3.98

£7.47

£0.74

£3.58

£4.00

£1.35

£1.40

£1.90

£1.00

£0.90

£0.70

£1.15

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.80

£0.90

£0.60

£0.57

£1.30

£0.75

£1.00

£1.00

£0.90

£0.90

£1.00

£0.70

£0.59

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.25

£144.52

£1.58

£0.49

£3.30

£1.98

£1.30

£0.95

£0.62

£3.45

£1.14

£1.85

£1.39

£1.19

£0.52

£1.19

£0.79

£1.90

£1.70

£0.55

£0.69

£1.15

£0.55

£0.56

£1.23

£0.79

£2.50

£1.65

£2.10

£1.65

£0.45

£1.58

£1.10

£0.44

£0.75

£3.00

£2.19

£0.99

£4.25

£1.45

£0.99

£3.49

£1.49

£4.09

£1.99

£3.53

£4.98

£1.45

£2.49

£5.69

£1.89

£1.05

£2.97

£3.98

£7.47

£0.74

£4.50

£2.80

£0.85

£1.29

£1.29

£0.85

£0.65

£0.79

£0.89

£0.59

£0.59

£0.65

£0.55

£0.69

£1.05

£0.65

£0.35

£0.65

£0.79

£0.55

£0.89

£0.65

£0.75

£0.65

£0.59

£0.70

£0.59

N/A

£0.49

£1.50

£1.25

£132.33

Ingredients ALDITESCO Asda Sainsburys Morrisons
£1.64

£0.62

£3.80

£1.98

£1.30

£0.75

£0.65

£4.47

£0.90

£3.00

£1.90

£1.30

£0.60

£1.29

£0.60

£2.00

£1.60

£0.55

£0.69

£1.62

£0.55

£0.56

£1.23

£0.64

£1.04

£1.80

£2.10

£1.35

£0.30

£1.70

£1.64

£0.75

£0.75

£3.00

£2.41

£0.85

£4.10

£1.70

£1.45

£2.50

£1.65

£4.79

£2.80

£4.57

£4.98

£2.25

£2.65

£5.70

£2.50

£1.00

£3.45

£3.98

£7.65

£0.74

£5.00

£5.10

£1.00

£1.29

£1.90

£0.69

£0.65

£0.70

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.35

£0.65

£0.60

£0.65

£0.95

£0.55

£1.20

£1.00

£0.65

£0.65

£1.00

£0.56

£0.65

£1.00

£1.00

£2.75

£1.22

£149.15

£2.00

£0.62

£2.76

£2.00

£1.30

£0.95

£0.57

£3.45

£0.90

£2.25

£1.40

£1.19

£0.52

£1.50

£0.55

£3.00

£1.56

£0.55

£0.69

£1.50

£0.69

£1.12

£1.64

£0.75

£1.04

£1.65

£2.10

£1.65

£0.40

£1.58

£1.50

£0.80

£0.75

£3.30

£2.19

£1.50

£4.25

£1.38

£0.80

£2.49

£1.65

£4.29

£2.75

£4.95

£4.98

£1.00

£3.99

£5.31

£2.25

£1.00

£2.97

£5.20

£7.47

£0.72

£6.00

£2.80

£1.35

£1.40

£1.89

£1.30

£1.00

£0.79

£1.55

£1.10

£1.10

£1.25

£1.10

£1.90

£1.80

£1.00

£0.65

£1.35

£1.05

£0.75

£1.15

£1.10

£0.55

£1.00

£1.10

£0.56

£0.59

£1.10

£1.10

£1.00

£0.99

£150.74

£1.64

£0.69

£5.96

£1.98

£1.30

£0.99

£0.60

£3.87

£1.18

£3.00

£1.39

£1.50

£0.85

£0.95

£1.25

£2.67

£1.00

£0.55

£0.60

£1.35

£0.50

£1.50

£1.50

£0.99

£3.18

£1.80

£2.22

£1.65

£0.39

£2.00

£2.00

£0.79

£0.75

£3.75

£2.00

£0.89

£6.49

£1.70

£1.45

£2.16

£1.95

£4.09

£2.15

£4.25

£4.98

£1.00

£2.99

£6.25

£2.50

£1.20

£4.05

£4.78

£6.94

£0.74

£6.38

£4.50

£1.40

£1.39

£1.89

£1.30

£1.00

£0.79

£1.15

£1.09

£1.09

£1.09

£1.09

£1.09

£1.75

£2.99

£0.65

£1.35

£0.99

£0.89

£1.25

£1.09

£0.65

£1.50

£1.09

£1.00

£0.65

£1.09

£1.09

£1.29

£1.25

£164.72

OR £122.60 ACROSS THE FIVE STORES



Savoury Mince Burritos



Crispy Fish and Chips



Lentil and Chickpea Lasagne



Roast Chicken, Root Mash, Roast Potatoes



Coconut and Chickpea Curry



Carbonara Noodles



Broccoli Pesto Pasta



Italian Meatloaf, Mashed Potatoes



Spaghetti Pizza Bake



Chicken Fried Rice 



Loaded Fries, Chicken Wings



Cheesy Lentil Bake



Turkey, Ricotta, Spinach Pancakes 



Salt and Chilli Prawn Spaghetti



Caramelised Sausage Casserole



Tuna Fishcakes, Peas



Chicken Kiev Pasta



Roast Pork, Hasselback Potatoes, Cauliflower
and Broccoli Cheese



Butternut Squash and Chickpea Curry, Rice



Pulled Pork, Jacket Potatoes, Salad



Lasagne, Salad, Garlic Bread



Honey Mustard Sausage Traybake



Jambalaya, Homemade Flatbreads



Bacon, Egg and Veg Slice, Potato Wedges



Roast Gammon, Cheesy Veg, Roast Potatoes



Creamy French Onion Pasta



Sausage and Mash Pie



Peanut Chicken and Rice



Carbonara


